
Chameli Devi Public School 
Calendar for the Academic session 2024-25      

                

Month Date Day Event 

April’24 01.04.24 
03.04.24 
05.04.24 
10.04.24 
14.04.24 
17.04.24 
21.04.24 

Monday 
Wednesday 
Friday 
Wednesday 
Sunday  
Wednesday 
Sunday  

School Reopens for Session 2024-25(Class VI – XII) 
School Reopens for Session 2024-25( Class III –V) 
School Reopens for Session 2024-25( Nur.-Class II) 
Eid-Ul -Fitr (Holiday) 
Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)  
Ramnavmi (Holiday) 
Mahaveer Jayanti (Holiday) 

May’24 01.05.24 – 31.05.24 Wednesday - Friday Summer Vacation for students  

 
June ’24 

01.06.24 
04.06.24 
07.06.24 
17.06.24 

Saturday  
Tuesday  
Friday  
Monday  

School Re-opens for Class IX-XII 
School Re-opens for Class III -VIII 
School Re-opens for Nur- Class II 
Id -Ul-Zuha (Holiday) 

July’24 17.07.24 Wednesday Moharram (Holiday) 

August’24  15.08.24 
19.08.24 
26.08.24 

Thursday 
Monday 
Monday 

Independence day (Celebration) 
Raksha Bandhan (Holiday) 
Janamashtmi (Holiday) 

September’24  05.09.24 
07.09.24 
16.09.24 
18.09.24 
19.09.24 -  30.09.24 

Thursday 
Saturday 
Monday 
Wednesday 
Thursday - Monday 

Teacher's day (Celebration) 
Purusharth Diwas & Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday) 
 Id-Ul-Milad  (Holiday) 
Anant Chaturdashi (Holiday) 
 Half yearly exam (Term 1) Nur - XII 

October’24  01.10.24 -  03.10.24 
02.10.24 
11.10.24 -  13.10.24 
26.10.24 
28.10.24 
29.10.24  - 31.10.24   

Tuesday - Thursday  
Wednesday 
Friday - Sunday 
Saturday  
Monday 
Tuesday -  Thursday                    

Half yearly exam (Term 1) Nur - XII 
Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday) 
Dusshera (Holidays) 
PTM (Nur-V) 
PTM (VI - XII) 
Diwali vacation  

November’24  01.11.24  -  03.11.24 
14.11.24 
15.11.24 

Friday –Sunday 
Thursday 
Friday 

Diwali Vacation 
Children's day (Celebration) 
Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday) 

December’24  23.12.24 
25.12.24 
25.12.24 
27.12.24 
28.12.24 - 31.12.24 

Monday  
Wednesday 
Wednesday 
Friday 
Saturday - Tuesday  

Annual function Jr,Boys & Jr.Girls (Nur.-Class II) 
Annual function Sr, ,Boys  (Class III -XII) 
Christmas ( Holiday ) 
Annual function  Sr.Girls (Class III-XII) 
Winter Vacation  

January’25  01.01.25 
26.01.25 

Wednesday 
Sunday 

New year (Holiday) 
Republic day (Celebration) 

February’25 02.02.25 
15.02.25 -   28.02.25       
26.02.25 
27.02.25 – 28.02.25 

Sunday 
Saturday - Friday 
Wednesday  
Thursday - Friday 

Vasant Panchmi (Holiday ) 
Board exam (X and XII)As per CBSE 
Mahashivratri (Holiday) 
Annual Exam (Nur to Class IX and XI) 

March’25  01.03.25 - 11.03.25 
01.03.25 - 31.03.25 
13.03.25 - 14.03.25 
19.03.25 
25.03.25 
27.03.25 
31.03.25 

Saturday - Tuesday  
Saturday - Monday 
Thursday -Friday 
Wednesday 
Tuesday 
Thursday 
Monday 

Annual Exam (Nur to Class IX and XI) 
Board exam (X and XII)As per CBSE 
Holi , Dhulendi (Holidays) 
Rang Panchmi (Holiday) 
Annual PTM (Nur -V) 
Annual PTM (VI to IX and XI) 
 Eid-Ul-Fitr (Holiday) 

Calendar for the Academic session 2025-26 



April’25 
 
 
 
 
 
 

01.04.25 
03.04.25 
05.04.25 
06.04.25 
10.04.25 
14.04.25 
18.04.25 

Tuesday 
Thursday 
Saturday 
Sunday  
Thursday  
Monday 
Friday 

School Reopens for Session 2025-26(Class VI – XII) 
School Reopens for Session 2025-26(Class III-V) 
School Reopens for Session 2025-26(Nur – class II) 
RamNavmi (Holiday) 
Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday) 
Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday) 
Good Friday (Holiday) 

May’25 01.05.25 – 31.05.25 Thursday - Saturday Summer Vacation for students 

 

Note:    1) 2nd Saturday of every month is holiday for students. 

              2) Periodic tests/subject enrichment Activities will be conducted during regular classes. 

 3) Management reserves the rights to change the schedule as may be required from 

time to time. 
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